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QuadX e SideX Bellinzago

Ordinato per numero pilota

Num.

9

11

17

25

30

51

88
111
152

Pilota

PORRACIN Majcol
TARICCO Lorenzo
GALIZZI Paolo
MASTRONARDI Simone
GAMBONI Carla
TURRINI Patrick
FONTANAZZI Alessandro
ALERCIA Vincenzo
ROAGNA Nicolo
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Pos.

o v O B 00 W

Classe
Qx1
Q_Sport
Qx1
Qx1
Q_Sport
Qx1
Q_Sport
Qax1
Qx1

QX1_Sport - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti
Team - Motoclub
Pedemontano
G.F. Racer
G.F. Racer
Tommaso Piccirilli
Milani
G.F. Racer
La Quercia
G.F. Racer

Team M.G.M.

Esposto ore : 08:08
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O MW Motorrad - $ T
R

Bellinzago, domenica 22 settembre 2019
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Quad Transp .
Yamaha 17094

20503
Yamaha 20506
Yamaha 20497
KTM 20516

14219

20499
Honda 20507
Yamaha 20513
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